theweirdo

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Name

Chilren's Toy

Team

Adjective

Number

Name

Noun

Same Noun

Noun

Adjective

Color

Adjective

Color

Color

Adjective

Opposite Of That Adjective

Adjective

Verb Ending In Ing

Noun

Exclamation

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

Exclamation

Exclamation

Exclamation

Exclamation

Adjective Ending In Ily




theweirdo

One day, there was avery named . Hewas
obsessed with . Hewas also on the team at school. He thought he was soo

. But he was NOT!! He only had friends. His friends were and
others. Everyone el se thought he was a . Because hewas a . and not to mention,
a . He had very hair. He also had
eyes and teeth. He was also very . He was so very much so, that everyone else
looked . Well anyways, one afternoon, he was
o _home, and he saw a and said,

I" then he lived ever after.
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